
0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

225

250

2200 2700 3200 3700 4200 4700 5200 5700 6200

C
o

rr
ec

te
d

 H
o

rs
ep

o
w

er

Corrected Power (hp) vs. Engine Speed (RPM)
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Corrected Power (hp) vs. Engine Speed (RPM)

CAI OEM

Peak with CAI: 223 hp
Peak Stock Baseline: 214 hp
Max Gain: 11.20 hp @ 5300RPM 


